®www.bannereurope.com
VTB
EZ-
LIGHT
K50
PVA
PVD
EZ-LIGHTPVA

•  M12 pigtail connector or
cable version
•  Polarised retro-
refl ective mode
M18GRY2PQ ✓
M18GRYPQ ✓
T18GRYPQ ✓
T30GRY2PQ ✓
T30GRYPQ ✓
K50LGRY2PQ ✓
K50LGRYPQ ✓
VTBP6
VTBP6Q
VTBP6L
VTBP6LQ
PVA100P6 100 mm 5
PVA100P6Q 100 mm 5
PVA225P6 225 mm 10
PVA225P6Q 225 mm 10
PVA300P6 300 mm 13
PVA300P6Q 300 mm 13
PVA375P6 375 mm 16
PVA375P6Q 375 mm 16
PVD100 100 mm 4
PVD100Q 100 mm 4
PVD225 225 mm 8
PVD225Q 225 mm 8